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Let1l
Uzgajivae

Dovjak Brane
Zerner Walter
Stumberger Franc
Sekula Rudolf
Dream Team

Fink Zeljko

Kasalo Kristijan

Kranj¢ina lvan

Mandelli Team
Merchat Franc
Kutle$a Slavko

Fink Zeljko

Tim Turistic NM
Suéurovi¢ Marko
Zerner Walter
wsssn  Steinhuber & Panic
“ Kiselja Samuel

B8 Stumberger Franc

E Baburi¢ Joso

B8 Gorani¢ Marko
z Sara Team

n Aleksi¢ Dean

=

s Popovici Paul
E Spartan Team
-'h” Balgac¢ Team

-

wmm Merchat Franc
e Steinhuber & Pani¢
s Steinhuber & Panié
o

s Zerner Walter
B9 Amon Zvonko

_g’_! SP Team Hrvatska

m Pepeljak Rusmir

B9 Amon Zvonko

n Mandelli Team

Wan De Schule Team

DURDEVAC

broj golubova 117

pustanj golubova 31.08. u 8 satii30 min.

Golub
SL13 0113224 M
A 136020983 M
SL13 0102159 M
CR 13 0005019 M
CR 13 0006057 M
CR 13 0002263 M
A 13 6021063 M
CR 13 0019105 M
CH 13 0005543 M
CH 13 0006215 M
A 133010169 M
D 13 2140767 M
CR 13 0002258 M
SL13 1053811 M
CR 13 0005129 M
A 13 6020974 M
A 13 4090641 M
SR 13 0483919 M
SL13 0102153 M
CR 13 0035307 M
SL13 1123731 M
CR 130017286 M
CH 13 0004828 M
A 13 6020984 M
CR 13 0005541 M
CR 13 0014289 M
A 133010180 M
A 13 4090654 M
A 13 4090634 M
A 13 6020985 M
SL13 0010217 M
CR 130007762 M
BH 13 1124051 M
SL 13 0001028 M
CH 13 0006124 M

Prispio

10:18:07
10:18:11
10:18:15
10:18:15
10:18:15
10:18:19
10:18:20
10:18:20
10:18:25
10:18:30
10:18:37
10:18:37
10:18:41
10:18:43
10:18:46
10:18:54
10:18:58
10:18:58
10:19:01
10:19:03
10:19:04
10:19:04
10:19:07
10:19:08
10:19:08
10:19:11
10:19:12
10:19:12
10:19:13
10:19:14
10:19:14
10:19:14
10:19:17
10:19:17
10:19:18

Brzina
861,995
861,464
860,933
860,933
860,933
860,403
860,271
860,271
859,610
858,949
858,027
858,027
857,500
857,237
856,843
855,794
855,271
855,271
854,878
854,617
854,487
854,487
854,095
853,965
853,965
853,574
853,443
853,443
853,313
853,183
853,183
853,183
852,792
852,792
852,662

Bod 33%
100,000
98,980
97,959
97,959
97,959
94,898
93,878
93,878
91,837
90,816
89,796
89,796
87,755
86,735
85,714
84,694
83,673
83,673
81,633
80,612
79,592
79,592
77,551
76,531
76,531
74,490
73,469
73,469
71,429
70,408
70,408
70,408
67,347
67,347
65,306



36
37
37
39
40
40
42
42

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
61
61
64
64
66
66
68
69
69
71
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
78
80

E Bunié Miro

= Steinhuber & Pani¢
l . Jusi¢ Edin

B Heri¢ Andrej

l . Jusi¢ Edin

.- Amon Zvonko
_ Gorani¢ Marko
E Sara Team

B8 Puntnar Joze

B (utlega Slavko

n Wan De Schule Team
e | z Brataljenovi¢ Marinko

_L-! SP Team Hrvatska

m Kiselja Samuel

P S 4 Brataljenovi¢ Marinko

i Fijan A. &S.
E Sara Team

z Sara Team

E Sara Team

E Sara Team

E Ivankovié¢ Zdravko
= Kasalo Kristijan
B asalo Kristijan
B (utlega Slavko
E Tuden Zlatko
P Kasalo Kristijan
E Petrekovi¢ Mirko
E Tuden Zlatko
e Kutle$a Slavko
E Ladan Marko
BB Tim Turistic NM
i Srebotnjak Vlado
Merchat Franc

s Zerner Walter

™ Sostar Drago

z Belavi¢ Danijel
B89 Sarabona Team
“!l"“! Pudi¢ Mihaela
BEE Puntnar Joze
B8 srebotnjak Viado
E Sekula Rudolf

R ] & 0

wmsss Marjanovi¢ Robert
1 SEEEER o

s  POpOVici Paul
B srebotnjak Viado
B8 Stumberger Franc

CR 130017355 M
A 13 4090640 M

B 13 2009301 M

SL 13 0102754 M
B 132009302 M

SL 13 0010216 M
SL13 1123769 M
CR 130017288 M
SL 13 0102109 M
D 13 2140765 M

CH 13 0005651 M
CR 130031174 M
CR 13 0015819 M
SR 13 0483913 M
CR 13 0031176 M
CR 13 0001859 M
CR 13 0017298 M
CR 130017296 M
CR 130017289 M
CR 13 0017294 M
CR 13 0003254 M
A 136021062 M

D 13 2140777 M

D 13 2140770 M

CR 13 0001758 M
D 132140772 M

CR 13 0001632 M
CR 13 0002747 M
D 133031201 M

CR 13 0006946 M
SL 13 1053815 M
SL13 0113402 M
A 133010179 M

A 13 6020986 M

CR 130017232 M
CR 13 0032395 M
SL13 1053736 M
CR 13 0005800 M
SL13 0102105 M
SL13 0113417 M
CR 13 0005020 M
A 13 4330430 M

A 13 6020979 M

SL13 0113453 M
SL13 0102354 M

10:19:19
10:19:20
10:19:20
10:19:21
10:19:22
10:19:22
10:19:24
10:19:24
10:19:27
10:19:31
10:19:34
10:19:36
10:19:39
10:19:42
10:19:43
10:19:45
10:19:46
10:20:02
10:20:10
10:20:43
10:20:59
10:21:02
10:21:05
10:21:06
10:21:06
10:21:07
10:21:07
10:21:07
10:21:08
10:21:08
10:21:11
10:21:11
10:21:13
10:21:15
10:21:15
10:21:16
10:21:18
10:21:18
10:21:20
10:21:21
10:21:22
10:21:25
10:21:26
10:21:26
10:21:28

852,532
852,402
852,402
852,273
852,143
852,143
851,883
851,883
851,494
850,975
850,587
850,328
849,941
849,553
849,424
849,166
849,037
846,980
845,955
841,752
839,730
839,352
838,974
838,848
838,848
838,722
838,722
838,722
838,596
838,596
838,219
838,219
837,968
837,717
837,717
837,591
837,341
837,341
837,090
836,965
836,839
836,464
836,339
836,339
836,089

64,286
63,265
63,265
61,224
60,204
60,204
58,163
58,163
56,122
55,102
54,082
53,061
52,041
51,020
50,000
48,980
47,959
46,939
45,918
44,898
43,878
42,857
41,837
40,816
40,816
38,776
38,776
38,776
35,714
35,714
33,673
33,673
31,633
30,612
30,612
28,571
27,551
27,551
25,510
24,490
23,469
22,449
21,429
21,429
19,388



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Kos Joze

. .,

s Marjanovic¢ Robert
&!! Sara Team

“!! Markovi¢ Drazen
E SP Team Hrvatska
B8 srebotnjak Vlado

E Petrekovi¢ Mirko
E Dream Team
E Kutle3a Slavko

u Milanovi¢ Ivica
z Vricaj Miro

z Buni¢ Miro

= Steinhuber & Panié
B Heri¢ Andrej

n Wan De Schule Team

*!I- Gotovac & Stojak

m\l Sarabona Team

B89 srebotnjak Viado

SL13 0101211 M
A 134330427 M

CR 130017293 M
CR 13 0035202 M
CR 13 0005795 M
SL13 0113413 M
CR 13 0001671 M
CR 13 0006694 M
CR 13 0008740 M
CH 13 0019150 M
CR 13 0032618 M
CR 130017387 M
A 13 4090639 M

SL13 0102722 M
CH 13 0005664 M
CR 13 0005701 M
BH 13 1125698 M
SL13 0113452 M

10:21:31
10:21:41
10:21:43
10:21:45
10:21:46
10:21:57
10:22:12
10:22:24
10:22:27
10:22:29
11:02:31
11:19:02
11:34:40
11:34:49
11:34:57
11:54:33
12:01:24
12:01:39

835,714
834,466
834,218
833,969
833,844
832,479
830,624
829,146
828,777
828,532
611,055
551,347
504,671
504,262
503,898
455,615
440,851
440,331

18,367
17,347
16,327
15,306
14,286
13,265
12,245
11,224
10,204
9,184
8,163
7,143
6,122
5,102
4,082
3,061
2,041
1,020



